Monday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

Our Lady & St. Edward’s Catholic Primary School

Dates for Your Diary Summer 2019 (updated)

13 May
16 May
16 May
17 May
18 May
20 May
21 May
22 May
23 May

25 May
1 June
4 June
4 June
7 June

8 June
10 June
10 June

11 June
13 June
14 June
15 June
20 June
20 June
21 June

22 June
25 June
26 June
26 June
27 June
28 June
2 July
2 July
3 July
3 July
4 July
5 July
9 July
10 July
10 July

10 July

SATs week

Year 1 Holidays in the past workshop

Jumbulance

School Photographs

Week 1 Holy Communion

Year 6 Christopher Columbus workshop

Parent meeting new to F2 2019

Y1 Coverdale puppets

Polling day (school open for pupils)

Year 6 outdoor classroom session

School closes for half term

Week 2 Holy Communion

Week 3 Holy Communion

School opens

Coffee morning 9.00 — 9.45 a.m. all welcome

F2 children have lunch in the main school as part of transition and
Year 1 children have lunch in the annexe with outdoor play.
Week 4 Holy Communion

Year 1 phonics test week

Wirral, Cheshire and Merseyside girls’ chess tournament hosted at
Our Lady & St. Edward’s

Roman Experience Year 3

Year 5 trip to Upton Hall School

F2 Royal Ball in the main school hall, parent’s welcome.

Week 5 Holy Communion

F1 Parents meeting for 2019 admissions 2.30pm

F2 Chester Zoo trip

F2 children to have lunch in main hall and year 1 children to have
lunch in Annexe with outdoor play.

Week 6 Holy Communion

Year 1 and F2 classroom swap - transition

Year 6 Residential

Discover Birkenhead Park morning — Year 4

Chess Championship, St. George’s Hall 12 children

Year 6 return from residential

Drop in coffee morning with Miss Johnston

Year 6 in together in faith retreat day

Celebration Mass First Holy Communion, with party in school hall
End of year reports to parents

Foundation 2 & KS1 sports day (a.m.)

KS2 sports day (a.m.)

Year 1 trip to Knowsley Safari park

Year 6 induction day — High school

F1 sports day a.m. and p.m. Children to stay for school lunch and F2
come to main school for lunch.

Parent’s evening drop in



Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

11 July
15 July
16 July
16 July
17 July
18 July
19 July
19 July
22 July
24 July
24 July

Year 5 trip to Church farm

Year 5/6 play dress rehearsal

Year 5/6 play 2.00 p.m.

Year 5/6 play 6.30 p.m.

Year 5/6 play 9.15 a.m.

Assembly and prize day F2 9.15 a.m. Year 1 and 2 2.30 p.m.
F1 assembly and prize day 9.15 a.m. and 2.45 p.m.
Year 6 leavers Mass

KS2 Assembly and prize day 2.30 p.m.

Leavers Assembly 9.15 a.m. Levers disco (p.m.)
School closes for summer



