## Our Lady & St. Edward's Catholic Primary School

## Dates for Your Diary Summer 2019 (updated)

Monday	13 May	SATs week
Thursday	16 May	Year 1 Holidays in the past workshop
Thursday	16 May	Jumbulance
, Friday	, 17 May	School Photographs
Saturday	18 May	Week 1 Holy Communion
Monday	20 May	Year 6 Christopher Columbus workshop
Tuesday	21 May	Parent meeting new to F2 2019
Wednesday	22 May	Y1 Coverdale puppets
Thursday	23 May	Polling day (school open for pupils)
,	,	Year 6 outdoor classroom session
		School closes for half term
Saturday	25 May	Week 2 Holy Communion
Saturday	1 June	Week 3 Holy Communion
Tuesday	4 June	School opens
Tuesday	4 June	Coffee morning 9.00 – 9.45 a.m. all welcome
Friday	7 June	F2 children have lunch in the main school as part of transition and
		Year 1 children have lunch in the annexe with outdoor play.
Saturday	8 June	Week 4 Holy Communion
Monday	10 June	Year 1 phonics test week
Monday	10 June	Wirral, Cheshire and Merseyside girls' chess tournament hosted at
		Our Lady & St. Edward's
Tuesday	11 June	Roman Experience Year 3
Thursday	13 June	Year 5 trip to Upton Hall School
Friday	14 June	F2 Royal Ball in the main school hall, parent's welcome.
Saturday	15 June	Week 5 Holy Communion
Thursday	20 June	F1 Parents meeting for 2019 admissions 2.30pm
Thursday	20 June	F2 Chester Zoo trip
Friday	21 June	F2 children to have lunch in main hall and year 1 children to have
		lunch in Annexe with outdoor play.
Saturday	22 June	Week 6 Holy Communion
Tuesday	25 June	Year 1 and F2 classroom swap - transition
Wednesday	26 June	Year 6 Residential
Wednesday	26 June	Discover Birkenhead Park morning – Year 4
Thursday	27 June	Chess Championship, St. George's Hall 12 children
Friday	28 June	Year 6 return from residential
Tuesday	2 July	Drop in coffee morning with Miss Johnston
Tuesday	2 July	Year 6 in together in faith retreat day
Wednesday	3 July	Celebration Mass First Holy Communion, with party in school hall
Wednesday	3 July	End of year reports to parents
Thursday	4 July	Foundation 2 & KS1 sports day (a.m.)
Friday	5 July	KS2 sports day (a.m.)
Tuesday	9 July	Year 1 trip to Knowsley Safari park
Wednesday	10 July	Year 6 induction day – High school
Wednesday	10 July	F1 sports day a.m. and p.m. Children to stay for school lunch and F2
,	,	come to main school for lunch.
Wednesday	10 July	Parent's evening drop in
,		

Thursday	11 July	Year 5 trip to Church farm
Monday	15 July	Year 5/6 play dress rehearsal
Tuesday	16 July	Year 5/6 play 2.00 p.m.
Tuesday	16 July	Year 5/6 play 6.30 p.m.
Wednesday	17 July	Year 5/6 play 9.15 a.m.
Thursday	18 July	Assembly and prize day F2 9.15 a.m. Year 1 and 2 2.30 p.m.
Friday	19 July	F1 assembly and prize day 9.15 a.m. and 2.45 p.m.
Friday	19 July	Year 6 leavers Mass
Monday	22 July	KS2 Assembly and prize day 2.30 p.m.
Wednesday	24 July	Leavers Assembly 9.15 a.m. Levers disco (p.m.)
Wednesday	24 July	School closes for summer